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Direction
Demi Lune - Parc Zoologique — Saint-Germain-des-Prés

28 stops

Open route schedule

Demi Lune - Parc Zoologique

Jean Mermoz

Église de Saint-Mandé

Mairie de Saint-Mandé

Saint-Mandé - Tourelle

Porte de Vincennes

Pyrénées - Docteur Netter

Marsoulan

Nation - Trone

Nation - Saint-Antoine

Chevreul

Claude Tillier

Faidherbe - Chaligny

Hôpital Saint-Antoine

Crozatier

Ledru Rollin - Faubourg Saint-Antoine

La Boule Blanche

Bastille - Faubourg Saint-Antoine

Bastille - Henri Iv

Sully - Morland

Pont Sully - Quai de Béthune

Route schedule
Demi Lune - Parc Zoologique — Saint-Germain-des-Prés

Monday 07:10-19:06

Tuesday 07:10-19:06

Wednesday 07:06-19:07

Thursday 07:10-19:06

Friday 07:10-19:06

Saturday 12:56-20:53

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Demi Lune - Parc Zoologique

Stops: 28

Trip Duration: 1 hour 1 min
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Institut du Monde Arabe

Monge - Mutualité

Collège de France

Cluny

Saint-Germain - Odéon

Eglise Saint-Sulpice

Saint-Germain-des-Prés



Direction
Champ de Mars — Demi Lune - Parc Zoologique

41 stops

Open route schedule

Champ de Mars

Rapp - La Bourdonnais

Champ de Mars - la Bourdonnais

École Militaire

Duquesne - Lowendal

El Salvador

Saint-François-Xavier

Oudinot

Duroc

Vaneau - Saint-Romain

Bac - Saint-Placide

Sèvres - Babylone

Michel Debré

Saint-Germain-des-Prés

Seine - Buci

Saint-Germain - Odéon

Cluny

Dante

Maubert - Mutualité

Saint-Germain - Cardinal Lemoine

Pont Sully - Quai de Béthune

Sully - Morland

Bastille - Henri Iv

Bastille - Faubourg Saint-Antoine

La Boule Blanche

Route schedule
Champ de Mars — Demi Lune - Parc Zoologique

Monday 07:10-00:46
+1

Tuesday 07:10-00:46
+1

Wednesday 07:10-00:30
+1

Thursday 06:52-00:46
+1

Friday 06:52-00:46
+1

Saturday 06:45-00:30
+1

Sunday 07:00-00:37
+1

Route info

Direction: Champ de Mars

Stops: 41

Trip Duration: 1 hour 7 min

https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-86-2506638431-1151867894


Ledru Rollin - Faubourg Saint-Antoine

Crozatier

Hôpital Saint-Antoine

Faidherbe - Chaligny

Claude Tillier

Chevreul

Nation - Saint-Antoine

Nation - Trone

Marsoulan

Pyrénées - Docteur Netter

Porte De Vincennes

Saint-Mandé - Tourelle

Mairie de Saint-Mandé

Église de Saint-Mandé

Jean Mermoz

Demi Lune - Parc Zoologique



Direction
Demi Lune - Parc Zoologique — Champ de Mars

38 stops

Open route schedule

Demi Lune - Parc Zoologique

Jean Mermoz

Église de Saint-Mandé

Mairie de Saint-Mandé

Saint-Mandé - Tourelle

Porte de Vincennes

Pyrénées - Docteur Netter

Marsoulan

Nation - Trone

Nation - Saint-Antoine

Chevreul

Claude Tillier

Faidherbe - Chaligny

Hôpital Saint-Antoine

Crozatier

Ledru Rollin - Faubourg Saint-Antoine

La Boule Blanche

Bastille - Faubourg Saint-Antoine

Bastille - Henri Iv

Sully - Morland

Pont Sully - Quai de Béthune

Institut du Monde Arabe

Monge - Mutualité

Collège de France

Cluny

Route schedule
Demi Lune - Parc Zoologique — Champ de Mars

Monday 06:10-00:30
+1

Tuesday 06:10-00:30
+1

Wednesday 06:10-00:30
+1

Thursday 06:10-00:30
+1

Friday 06:10-00:30
+1

Saturday 06:10-00:30
+1

Sunday 07:00-00:30
+1

Route info

Direction: Demi Lune - Parc Zoologique

Stops: 38

Trip Duration: 0 hour 51 min
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Saint-Germain - Odéon

Eglise Saint-Sulpice

Michel Debré

Sèvres - Babylone

Bac - Babylone

Vaneau - Babylone

Saint-François-Xavier

Breteuil

Duquesne - Lowendal

École Militaire

Champ de Mars - la Bourdonnais

Rapp - La Bourdonnais

Champ de Mars

86 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Paris

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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